
Installationsanleitung MPO Modul
Installation guide MPO Module
Instructions de montage MPO Module
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Stecker vor Inbetriebnahme reinigen
Clean plug before inplementing unit



A1

021.1472

A2

021.1473

B3

021.1478

B4

021.1479

B1

021.1474 / 021.1475 / 021.1476

B2

021.1477

Female

Male

Faser / Fiber
1–12

Faser / Fiber
13-24

!

Reinigung Stecker
Cleaning plugs

Reinigung Kupplungen
Cleaning Connectors

Trunk RxTrunk Tx

Typ A

Typ S

Tx Rx

b a



C1

021.1693

C2

021.1694

"press & click"

 021.1488

 021.1487

Montage mit RF HD Deckel R512698
Assembly with PP HD Cover R512698

021.1490

C3 C4

D

021.1696

R&Mfreenet - Grade M/M - Rxxxxxx - WOyyyyyy - LSZH – 12xG50/125 (OM3) - 2.0m - A

R&Mfreenet - Grade M/M - Rxxxxxx - WOyyyyyy - LSZH – 12xG50/125 (OM3) - 2.0m - B

 - 2.0m - A

 - 2.0m - B

Connectivity Methode
Connectivity method

"click"

S

A



E1

021.1486

E2

021.1491

E3

021.1492

Headquarters

Switzerland
Reichle & De-Massari AG
Binzstrasse 32
CHE-8620 Wetzikon
Telephone HQ	 +41 (0)44 933 81 11
Telefax HQ	 +41 (0)44 930 49 41
E-Mail	 hq@rdm.com
 
www.rdm.com

51
63

84
/D

/0
5.

20
13

Demontage Demontage

Demontage
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